From: Karyna Shuliak - |
To: "Marino, Fatima" <|| -
Subject: Re: Henry Schein Order Confirmation/ hccuum#-
Date: Thu, 02 Aug 2018 18:04:34 +0000

Great, thank you very much!
Best regards,

Dr. Shuliak

On Aug 2, 2018, at 12:16 PM, Marino, Fatima _1 wrote:

Thank you,
Your order has been released from my end.

Fatima Marino
Henry Schein NY
Special Markets

I
From: Karyna Shuliak [mailto I

Sent: Thursday, August 02, 2018 11:17 AM
To: Marino, Fatima
Subject: Re: Henry Schein Order Confirmation/ Account# -

Thank vou Ms.Marino. Yes, please release the order.
Thank you very much,

Dr. Shuliak

On Aug 2, 2018, at 9:10 AM, Marmo, Fatima *é_‘:* wrote:

Good Morning Dr.

Please review the new order confirmation with the replace item 1630045 , and let me know if is fine to release the
order.

Thank you,

Fatima Marino
Henry S5chein NY

Siecial Markets

From: Karyna Shuliak [mailto
Sent: Wednesday, August 01, 2018 4:23 PM
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To: Marino, Fatima
Subject: Re: Henry Schein Order Confirmation/ Account# | R

Can [ order any other fluoride varnish instead?
Thank you,

Dr. Shuliak

On Aug 1, 2018, at 4:13 PM, Marino, Fatima <[ | | | A o

Sorry Dr.

| See the order .

Item 7370043 3M fast Release is the one showing as a restricted item and automatically cancelled the order.
<imagel0l.png=>

Thank you,

Fatima Marino
Henry Schein NY
Special Markets

From: Karyna Shuliak [mailto:

Sent: Wednesday, August 01, 2018 3:56 PM

To: Marino, Fatima

Subject: Re: Henry Schein Order Confirmation/ Account# ||

Dear Ms. Marino,

Below are the 2 items that [ ordered. Could you please confirm if that is what vou have?
Thank vou,

Dr. Shuliak

<1image002.jpg=>

On Aug 1, 2018, at 3:32 PM, Marino, Fatima &_* wrote:

Hi Dr.

Sorry was only two item showing in the order, one restricted item and the other available. if you will like yvou can

cancel the order a place a new order in the web.
Please let me know.

Thank you,

Fatima Marino
Henry Schein NY
Special Markets

From: Karyna Shuliak [mailto: |||
Sent: Wednesday, August 01, 2018 3:14 PM
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To: Marino, Fatima
Subject: Re: Henry Schein Order Confirmation/ Account# -

[ have also ordered fluoride varnish, which I do not see on the invoice.
Please advice.

Thank vyou,

Dr. Shuliak

On Aug 1, 2018, at 2:50 PM, Marino, Fatima {_* wrote:

You are correct.
Please note item 7370043 is a restricted item, is fine to release the order only with one item? , please let me know.

Thank you,

Fatima Marino
Henry Schein MY
Special Markets

From: Karyna Shuliak

Sent: Wednesday, August 01, 2018 1:26 PM

To: Marino, Fatima

Subject: Re: Henry Schein Order Confirmation/ Account# -

Dear Ms. Marino,

Please note, that the destination address 1s not international. St. Thomas is a part of US Virgin Islands, which
is a US territory.

Thank you,

Dr. Shuliak

On Jul 31, 2018, at 4:25 PM, Marino, Fatima <} | | D - -

Dear Dr.

Please can you verify the order confirmation Item 7370043 3M Fast Release 5% is a restricted item and cannot be
supply.

Our verification department require our international customers to provide us with this form found
on the attachment to complied with regulations. This form will allow us to send you some control
items and items that consider to be only for professional used. Once you have provide us with the
form the order will be ship. for item 6650075 Gluma Desensitizer.

Thank you,

EFTA00546339



Fatima Marino
Henry Schein NY
Special Markets

Please consider the environment before printing this emai.

E-mail messages may contain viruses, worms, or other malicious code. By reading the message and opening any attachments, the recipient accepts full responsibility
for taking protective action against such code. Henry Schein is not lieble for any loss or damage arising from this message.

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged. It is intended salaly for the addressee(s). Access to this e-mail by anyone else is unauthorized.

<66349105 pdf=<International Certification Form of foreign purchase 041714.doc>

<66349105.pdf>
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